
1 11094158 Fenne Falempin 1022260 Kevin van Equi Center 1 71,600
1 11101379 Jette Wuyts 1017255 Zannie s Barber 2 70,200
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 3 68,600
1 11194442 Savennah Das 1020883 Manouk Bloemendael 4 68,200
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 5 67,200
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 6 67,000
1 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 7 63,200
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1026789 Winny 8 58,200
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 1 67,800
2 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 2 66,400
2 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 3 64,000
2 10918547 Nathalie Goesaert 1026345 Hasta la Vista hc z 4 63,700
2 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 5 63,200
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 6 60,200
3 11094158 Fenne Falempin 1022260 Kevin van Equi Center 1 75,200
3 11101379 Jette Wuyts 1017255 Zannie s Barber 2 72,800
3 11119535 Amber Joosten 1000231 Sep 3 72,400
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 4 69,200
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 5 68,400
3 11194442 Savennah Das 1020883 Manouk Bloemendael 6 67,400
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 7 66,600
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 8 64,800
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 9 63,200
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1026789 Winny 10 62,800
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 10 62,800
3 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 12 61,800
3 11191044 Alina Lemmens 1021380 Valco 13 55,600
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 1 69,600
4 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 2 67,800
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 3 67,600
4 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 4 67,400
4 10918547 Nathalie Goesaert 1026345 Hasta la Vista hc z 5 67,200
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 6 65,700
4 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 7 65,000
4 11090738 Nina Perelka 914716 Alkina 8 63,600
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 8 63,600
4 11156420 Lien Beerden 1026840 Sterling van ter Vliet 10 54,800
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 1 75,217
5 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 2 68,043
5 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z 3 65,870
6 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 1 71,071
6 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 2 67,321
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 2 67,321
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 4 66,429
6 11180654 Emma Verwimp 990749 Kossie Kosmos 5 65,536
6 11119535 Amber Joosten 1000231 Sep 6 64,286
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 1 75,179
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 2 73,036
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 3 72,857
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7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 4 68,393
7 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 5 67,500
7 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z 6 65,000
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 7 63,607
7 10975380 Sophie Goesaert 1027151 Javierito 8 61,643
7 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-Song van het Veerpont 9 56,786
8 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 1 70,606
8 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 2 68,485
8 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 3 67,576
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 1 73,485
9 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1026995 Jack Daniels D 2 71,212
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 3 70,909
9 10040211 Joyce Noens 1005598 Jackson 4 70,000
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 5 68,333
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 6 64,545
9 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 7 64,394

11 10928070 Sarah Dons 986148 Ironn l 1 66,892
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 66,486
11 10919260 Indra Iliaens 983993 Highlight 3 65,270
11 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 4 63,108
12 10079588 Lore Vanhees 975060 Danzas D 1 68,182
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 68,030
12 10203677 Ines GORDTS 999554 Si Belle van het Kapelhof Z 3 66,212
13 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 1 68,000
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 1 68,000
13 11049979 Jaan Sterkens 1026997 Double Trouble 25 3 67,000
14 10430776 Erik Goen 1017524 Nostradamus 1 78,000
14 10030904 Peter Sterkens 1027003 Nedved 2 67,000


